CONTENTS

HOW TO USE THIS BOOK
Butterfly names
Wingspan
Wings and wing venation
Degree of rarity
Gynandromorphs
Butterfly distribution
Map of South East Asia
Some collecting localities
Map of Thailand

INTRODUCTION
The history of butterfly collecting in Thailand
Butterflies and Moths
Scales on wings
Moths
Larval Foodplants (1fp.)
Ant association
Life history of butterflies
Pupating and emergence
Life cycle of Cethosia cyane enanthes
Life cycle of Pachliopta aristolochiae goniopeltis
Life cycle of Troides aeacus aeacus
Eggs of butterflies
Butterfly larvae
Enemies
Defense mechanisms
Where to look for butterflies

Collecting and preliminary preservation of butterflies

CLASSIFICATION AND NOMENCLATURE
Characters used in identification
Butterfly higher taxonomy
A key to the butterfly families
The total number of butterflies of Thailand

Pages

14
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
30
32
34
36
38
39
40
41
42
47
48
50
50

52
53
54
55
58



SPECIES DESCRIPTIONS

Family Papilionidae 1. Subfamily Parnassiinae
Family Papilionidae 2. Subfamily Papilioninae
Family Pieridae 1. Subfamily Pierinae

Family Pieridae 2. Subfamily Coliadinae
Family Nymphalidae 1. Subfamily Danaiae
Family Nymphalidae 2. Subfamily Satyrinae
Family Nymphalidae 3. Subfamily Morphinae
Family Nymphalidae 4. Subfamily Charaxinae
Family Nymphalidae 6. Subfamily Heliconiinae

Family Nymphalidae

2.
3.
4.

Family Nymphalidae 5. Subfamily Calinaginae...
6.
7. Subfamily Limenitidinae
8.

Family Nymphalidae 8. Subfamily Cyrestinae
Family Nymphalidae 9. Subfamily Biblidinae
Family Nymphalidac 10. Subfamily Apaturinae
Family Nymphalidae 11. Subfamily Nymphalinae
Family Nymphalidae 12. Subfamily Libytheinae
Family Lycaenidae 1. Subfamily Riodininae
Family Lycaenidae 2. Subfamily Poritiinae
Family Lycaenidae 3. Subfamily Miletinae
Family Lycaenidae 4. Subfamily Curetinae
Family Lycaenidae 5. Subfamily Polyommatinae
Family Lycaenidae 6. Subfamily Lycaeninae
Family Lycaenidae 7. Subfamily Theclinae
Family Hesperiidae 1. Subfamily Coeliadinae
Family Hesperiidae 2. Subfamily Pyrginae
Family Hesperiidae 3. Subfamily Hesperiinae
Abbreviation for plant families

GLOSSARY

REFERENCES

PHOTO CREDITS

INDEX TO SCIENTIFIC NAMES OF BUTTERFIES
The author

Pages

59

60
125
164
183
219
307
350
374
374
394
478
482
486
496
512
516
536
550
566
572
616
620
768
790
822
911
912
914
918
921
942



