CONTENTS

	Pages
HOW TO USE THIS BOOK	14
Butterfly names	14
Wingspan	15
Wings and wing venation	16
Degree of rarity	18
Gynandromorphs	19
Butterfly distribution	20
Map of South East Asia	21
Some collecting localities	22
Map of Thailand	23
INTRODUCTION	
The history of butterfly collecting in Thailand	24
Butterflies and Moths	25
Scales on wings	26
Moths	27
Larval Foodplants (lfp.)	30
Ant association	32
Life history of butterflies	34
Pupating and emergence	36
Life cycle of Cethosia cyane euanthes	38
Life cycle of Pachliopta aristolochiae goniopeltis	39
Life cycle of Troides aeacus aeacus	40
Eggs of butterflies	41
Butterfly larvae	42
Enemies	47
Defense mechanisms	48
Where to look for butterflies	50
Collecting and preliminary preservation of butterflies	50
CLASSIFICATION AND NOMENCLATURE	52
Characters used in identification	53
Butterfly higher taxonomy	54
A key to the butterfly families	55
The total number of butterflies of Thailand	58

	Pages
SPECIES DESCRIPTIONS	
Family Papilionidae 1. Subfamily Parnassiinae	59
Family Papilionidae 2. Subfamily Papilioninae	60
Family Pieridae 1. Subfamily Pierinae	125
Family Pieridae 2. Subfamily Coliadinae	164
Family Nymphalidae 1. Subfamily Danaiae	183
Family Nymphalidae 2. Subfamily Satyrinae	219
Family Nymphalidae 3. Subfamily Morphinae	307
Family Nymphalidae 4. Subfamily Charaxinae	350
Family Nymphalidae 5. Subfamily Calinaginae	374
Family Nymphalidae 6. Subfamily Heliconiinae	374
Family Nymphalidae 7. Subfamily Limenitidinae	394
Family Nymphalidae 8. Subfamily Cyrestinae	478
Family Nymphalidae 9. Subfamily Biblidinae	482
Family Nymphalidae 10. Subfamily Apaturinae	486
Family Nymphalidae 11. Subfamily Nymphalinae	496
Family Nymphalidae 12. Subfamily Libytheinae	512
Family Lycaenidae 1. Subfamily Riodininae	516
Family Lycaenidae 2. Subfamily Poritiinae	536
Family Lycaenidae 3. Subfamily Miletinae	550
Family Lycaenidae 4. Subfamily Curetinae	566
Family Lycaenidae 5. Subfamily Polyommatinae	572
Family Lycaenidae 6. Subfamily Lycaeninae	616
Family Lycaenidae 7. Subfamily Theclinae	620
Family Hesperiidae 1. Subfamily Coeliadinae	768
Family Hesperiidae 2. Subfamily Pyrginae	790
Family Hesperiidae 3. Subfamily Hesperiinae	822
Abbreviation for plant families	911
GLOSSARY	912
REFERENCES	914
PHOTO CREDITS	918
INDEX TO SCIENTIFIC NAMES OF BUTTERFIIES	921
The author	942